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Commant 

Matthew 

0000019321 
Business Purpose 

NorQuest Expense Claim 

Date �Se ll)'P• 

2018/11/:28 OTHER 

2019/03/12 HOST 

2019/03/14 PDOTHER 

2019/03/15 PDOTHER 

2019/03/21 PDOTHER 

2019/03/27 PDOTHER 

2019/05/06 HOST 

Descd,p-tion 

Parking for CFO Forum 

Parking for lunch meeting 

Parking for CPA course 

Parking at CWLD 

Parking for CPA course 

Cab for CPA course 

Lunch meeting with potential clients 

I certify that the information provided is an accurate record of expenses incurred 
by me. 
I certify that these expenditures were incurred on college business, have not been 
pr · aid, and comply�cy. 

Account 

6000 

6003 

6900 

6900 

6900 

6900 

6003 

�­

NORQUEST , 
COLLEGE 

Fund �tID Location Ana,iyais Proj•�t Amount 

10 80000 999 12.50 

10 80000 999 10.00 

10 80000 999 1e ,o.o

10 80000 999 10.00 

10 80000 999 18.00 

10 80000 999 21. 97 

10 80000 999 102.65 

Total Expenses: 193.120 CAD 

Less Vendor Credits: -0.000

Less Cash Advance: 0.000 

Amount Due Employee: 193.120 

Amount Due Vendor: 0.000 








